TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
exalux.eu
Number Led/M 560
Power W/m 20,0W
PCB Width 12mm
CRI (Ra) min 95-97
Max length(10% voltage drop) 5m
Cut Size 25mm
Adhésive Tape 3M 9472
P/N CCT CRI
(Ra)
Power
 (W/M)
Efficacy
LM/W LM/M Working
voltage
IP
Rated
TAPE12-SMD2216-TW2765-W20-24
SKU : FLX.000.015
2700K ± 5%
6000K ± 5% 95-97 20,0 ± 5% 91± 5%
108± 5%
985 ± 5%
1 029 ± 5% 24VDC IP20
TAPE12-SMD2216-K27-W20-24
SKU : on request 2700K ± 5% 95-97 20,0 ± 5%
TAPE12-SMD2216-K30-W20-24
SKU : on request 3000K ± 5% 95-97 20,0 ± 5%%
TAPE12-SMD2216-K40-W20-24
SKU : on request 4000K ± 5% 95-97 20,0 ± 5%
TAPE12-SMD2216-XXXX-W20-24 SCENIC
RANGE
97
CRI
20
W/M
24
VDC
12
m
m
25.0mm
24VDC
2700K
6500K